
2.5 www.trentadue.es

WALTER
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inox cepillado
inox cepillado
inox cepillado
inox cepillado
inox cepillado
inox cepillado

ACABADOS

37 
37 
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

19,5 
19,5 
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,5

A B
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248
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798
898
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L

991.131V 
991.132
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991.143

991.144V

CÓDIGO
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A B

148 
198 
248
298
348
398
448
498
598
698
798
898
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L

991.231V 
991.232
991.233
991.234
991.235
991.236
991.237
991.238
991.239
991.240

991.241V
991.242
991.243
991.244

CÓDIGO

Códigos con V, se sirven bajo pedido.

Códigos con V, se sirven bajo pedido.


